Individual Best Times (Masters)

Sarah Fitzgerald-Smith - (414194) - Reading SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:11.32
1:11.40
1:13.70

1:14.60

Swim Order

349
348
316

305

Time FINA Pts

1:13.70
1:11.40
1:11.32
1:14.60

Copyright 2024

316
348
349
305

Round

I T m I

Round

Swim
Date

04/03/23
17/06/23
10/09/23
18/07/21

Swim
Date

10/09/23
17/06/23
04/03/23
18/07/21

Meet

Bracknell Masters 2023
Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023
BSBASA Open Masters Meet 2023

Reading Swimming Club

Meet

BSBASA Open Masters Meet 2023
Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023
Bracknell Masters 2023

Reading Swimming Club

Venue

Bracknell
Dorchester
Maidenhead

Crossfield School

Venue

Maidenhead
Dorchester
Bracknell

Crossfield School
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Licence Level

MAS1016 0
MAS1049 0
MAS1067 0
LEX3452 0

Licence Level

MAS1067 0
MAS1049 0
MAS1016 0
LEX3452 0
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