Individual Best Times (Masters)

Sarah Fitzgerald-Smith - (414194) - Reading SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:11.32	349	Н	04/03/23	Bracknell Masters 2023	Bracknell	MAS1016	0
1:11.40	348	F	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0
1:13.70	316	Н	10/09/23	BSBASA Open Masters Meet 2023	Maidenhead	MAS1067	0
1:14.60	305	Н	18/07/21	Reading Swimming Club	Crossfield School	LEX3452	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:13.70	316	Н	10/09/23	BSBASA Open Masters Meet 2023	Maidenhead	MAS1067	0
1:11.40	348	F	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0
1:11.32	349	Н	04/03/23	Bracknell Masters 2023	Bracknell	MAS1016	0
1:14.60	305	Н	18/07/21	Reading Swimming Club	Crossfield School	LEX3452	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS